SUPERVISOR

Samuel J. Oliverio, Jr.

8 Crescent Lane

Putnam Valley, NY 10579
PO Box 326

Putnam Valley, NY 10579

TOWN CLERK

Sherry A. Howard

717 Sprout Brook Road
Putnam Valley, NY 10579

TOWN JUSTICE

Gina Capone

549 Peekskill Hollow Rd.
Putnam Valley, NY 10579
PO Box 396

Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Louis D. DiCarlo
82 Mathes Street
Lake Peekskill, NY 10537

COUNCILMAN
Jacqueline Annabi

19 Meadow Crest Drive
Mahopac, NY 10541

Steven M. Mackay
17 Tyler Road
Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Wendy M. Whetsel
5 Mill Street
Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Louis N. Luongo
42 Luigi Road
Putnam Valley, NY 10579

PUTNAM VALLEY TOWN OFFICES

PARTY TERM

Dem

Dem

Dem

Blk

Rep

Rep

Dem

Rep

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT

Lawrence Cobb
2 Alta Road
Lake Peekskill, NY 10537

12/21/16

Rep

2yr

4 yr

4 yr

4 yr

4 yr

2yr

2017

ELECTED

11/3/15

11/3/15

11/5/13

11/3/15

11/5/13

11/3/15

11/5/13

11/3/15

11/3/15

EXPIRATION

12/31/17

12/31/19

12/31/17

12/31/19

12/31/17

12/31/19

12/31/17

12/31/19

12/31/17



